Rank QFleet Nationality

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

H

[LoRsx

Sail

CHN-
81

GBR-
94

NED-
3

POL-

POL-
21

ESP-

FRA-

ESP-

CHN-

RUS-
271

HKG-

ITA-
46

FRA-
22

RSX-
10

RUS-
1

CHN-
21

ITA-
11

NZL-

BRA-

EST-
215

JPN-
35

CHN-
5

HKG-
11

2015 RS:X World Windsurfing Championships - Women

Mussanah Sports City, Oman

RSX Worlds Women

Gold QFleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Peina Chen

Bryony
Shaw

Lilian de
Geus

Zofia
Noceti-
Klepacka

Malgorzata
Bialecka

Marina
Alabau
Neira

Charline
Picon

Blanca
Manchon

Jiali Sun

Stefania
Elfutina

Hei Man
Hayley

Victoria
Chan

Flavia
Tartaglini

Eugenie
Ricard

Maayan
Davidovich

Olga
Maslivets
Manjia
Zheng

Laura
Linares

Natalia
Kosinska

Patricia
Dacosta
Freitas

Ingrid
Puusta

Iseda
Megumi

Jiahui Wu

Sin lam
Sonia Lo

u21

u21

Q1

1.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

(8.0)

2.0

1.0

(11.0)

9.0

(18.0)

5.0

9.0

6.0

Q2

1.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

1.0

(12.0)

12.0

(17.0)

11.0

9.0

14.0

7.0

(18.0)

Q3

1.0

1.0

5.0

2.0

(5.0

3.0

2.0

(9.0

(11.0)

7.0

3.0

6.0

6.0

10.0

(21.0)

7.0

14.0

9.0

12.0

8.0

17.0

4.0

Q4

(16.0)

(31.0

0Cs)

(8.0)

2.0

1.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

(31.0
fola)

5.0

8.0

6.0

(23.0)

2.0

14.0

7.0

10.0

Q5

2.0

7.0

3.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

2.0

12.0

6.0

12.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

(16.0)

3.0

13.0

(15.0)

13.0

9.0

(18.0)

Q6

3.0

2.0

5.0

5.0

(7.0)

2.0

3.0

9.0

(14.0)

9.0

8.0

10.0

14.0

4.0

12.0

(16.0)

4.0

(15.0)

6.0

F1

(9.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

(24.0)

20.0

6.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

(30.0)

(29.0)

14.0

(26.0)

F2

(7.0)

9.0

(31.0
DsQ)

(8.0)

2.0

4.0

(31.0
ol

(15.0)

10.0

3.0

(14.0)

12.0

5.0

11.0

17.0

20.0

(31.0
0Cs)

13.0

24.0

16.0

22.0

19.0

F3

1.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

10.0

(12.0)

(15.0)

7.0

9.0

13.0

20.0

16.0

21.0

23.0

14.0

26.0

19.0

24.0

18.0

F4

5.0

4.0

7.0

(25.0)

12.0

3.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

(28.0)

14.0

17.0

13.0

18.0

2.0

22.0

15.0

26.0

23.0

F5

2.0

9.0

7.0

17.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

3.0

15.0

16.0

(18.0)

13.0

(24.0)

(21.0)

12.0

19.0

29.0

10.0

4.0

(27.0)

23.0

20.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

18.0

12.0

14.0

10.0

16.0

8.0

3.0

6.0

11.0

(31.0
0Cs)

2.0

12.0

15.0

(31.0
0Cs)

5.0

13.0

4.0

7.0

Nett

33.0

38.0

46.0

48.0

55.0

59.0

60.0

67.0

70.0

75.0

77.0

85.0

95.0

110.0

116.0

118.0

122.0

125.0

126.0

130.0

136.0

140.0

Total

56.0

78.0

85.0

63.0

85.0

90.0

99.0

93.0

101.0

105.0

127.0

134.0

138.0

155.0

154.0

161.0

176.0

172.0

171.0

177.0

178.0

184.0



24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

ITA-
157

JPN-
72

POL-
104

JPN-
470

FIN-1

NOR-

23

MEX-

Marta
Maggetti

Megumi
Komine

Kamila
Smektala

Yuki
Sunaga

Tuuli
Petaja-
Siren

Maria
Mollestad

Demita
Vega

u21

(17.0)

4.0

14.0

(23.0)

9.0

17.0

4.0

10.0

(22.0)

8.0

12.0

(18.0)

10.0

11.0

4.0

19.0

14.0

17.0

9.0

8.0

14.0

10.0

14.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

7.0

(26.0)

12.0

(28.0)

22.0

21.0

25.0

23.0

23.0

27.0

(25.0)

6.0

18.0

26.0

25.0

(29.0)

17.0

22.0

28.0

(30.0)

27.0

19.0

24.0

16.0

20.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

20.0

28.0

26.0

22.0

25.0

30.0

14.0

9.0

14.0

(31.0
ol

8.0

(31.0
DNCQ)

10.0

(31.0
0Cs)

147.0

151.0

152.0

157.0

163.0

166.0

180.0

193.0

203.0

199.0

204.0

211.0

222.0

229.0



Rank QFleet Nationality

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

27st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Sail
No

AUS-
254

GBR-
30

ITA-
82

JPN-
94

POL-

DEN-
321

POL-
287

GRE-

USA-

USA-
143

FRA-
57

FRA-
12

FRA-
388

BRA-
49

POL-

POL-
09

TUR-
191

SWE-

GBR-
961

ARG-

ARG-
403

NOR-
103

HUN-
119

GER-
782

LAT-
151

SIN

Silver QFleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Joanna
Sterling

Isobel
Hamilton

Veronica
Fanciulli

Onishi
Fujiko

Maja

Dziarnowska

Laerke Buhl-

Hansen

Zuzanna
Czurylo

Gelly
Skarlatou

Farrah Hall
Marion

Lepert

Helene
Noesmoen

Jeanne
Dantes

Lucie
Belbeoch

Bruna Mello

Hanna

Zembrzuska

Agnieszka
Bilska

Dilara Uralp

Fanny
Baumann

Emma
Wilson

Maria Celia
Tejerina
Mackern

Celina
Saubidet
Birkner

Marie
Brunvoll
Nustad

Sara
Cholnoky

Stefanie
Schwarz

Ketija
Birzule

Nicole Lim

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

u21

Q1

24.0

(21.0)

14.0

18.0

20.0

15.0

15.0

(22.0)

20.0

(24.0)

(25.0)

7.0

21.0

16.0

19.0

(27.0)

22.0

19.0

23.0

23.0

27.0

26.0

25.0

(28.0)

(29.0)

26.0

Q2

4.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

19.0

(19.0)

20.0

22.0

20.0

21.0

23.0

(25.0)

16.0

18.0

26.0

(31.0
DsQ)

21.0

24.0

24.0

28.0

27.0

22.0

26.0

29.0

27.0

Q3

16.0

14.0

20.0

24.0

21.0

23.0

(24.0)

20.0

22.0

17.0

(25.0)

23.0

27.0

(29.0)

(27.0)

28.0

26.0

(28.0)

Q4

13.0

11.0

(31.0
0Cs)

24.0

9.0

23.0

21.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

(26.0)

(31.0
DSQ)

22.0

26.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

Qs

(25.0)

(31.0
DNF)

20.0

20.0

(22.0)

22.0

(27.0)

24.0

21.0

21.0

25.0

23.0

24.0

26.0

28.0

26.0

27.0

Q6

13.0

8.0

21.0

19.0

(21.0)

23.0

20.0

22.0

22.0

27.0

20.0

24.0

(24.0)

23.0

26.0

27.0

25.0

25.0

28.0

18.0

28.0

F1

1.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

7.0

(22.0)

10.0

14.0

2.0

13.0

(16.0)

12.0

(21.0)

(20.0)

(31.0
0Cs)

(25.0)

17.0

18.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

F2

(10.0)

(13.0)

6.0

(14.0)

2.0

4.0

18.0

3.0

7.0

31.0
DsQ)

5.0

8.0

12.0

15.0

9.0

19.0

20.0

17.0

24.0

16.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

F3

2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

3.0

13.0

(31.0
0Cs)

16.0

9.0

15.0

10.0

(31.0
0Cs)

14.0

(22.0)

8.0

19.0

18.0

12.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

25.0

24.0

F4

2.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

(13.0)

10.0

6.0

5.0

19.0

20.0

8.0

9.0

(18.0)

12.0

17.0

14.0

16.0

22.0

15.0

21.0

24.0

23.0

25.0

(28.0)

F5

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

(17.0)

9.0

3.0

(22.0)

12.0

(16.0)

7.0

14.0

8.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

(25.0)

23.0

(26.0)

24.0

5.0

3.0

(17.0)

(20.0)

9.0

(15.0)

4.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

21.0

8.0

14.0

(31.0
0Cs)

24.0

(31.0
0Cs)

23.0

25.0

Nett

79.0

89.0

89.0

105.0

106.0

114.0

121.0

131.0

138.0

141.0

144.0

144.0

147.0

151.0

169.0

171.0

174.0

177.0

188.0

211.0

215.0

216.0

231.0

242.0

243.0

257.0

Total

114.0

123.0

137.0

156.0

143.0

146.0

163.0

168.0

190.0

187.0

191.0

197.0

188.0

206.0

214.0

214.0

227.0

222.0

233.0

268.0

271.0

276.0

283.0

301.0

298.0

313.0



27th = Silver [ | CAN-  OliviaMew | U21 (29.0) 25.0 29.0 27.0 280 29.0 (27.0)

260 | 230 | 270 | 270 220 263.0 319.0
24

28th | Silver = 555T7 KeitJ@rve U21 280 280 260 270 (29.0) 29.0 240 270 260 260 (280) 260 267.0 324.0

29th | Silver Ean VEN- Dismary 300 300 300 10 200 300 280 280 270 (29.0) 290 270 2880 348.0
27 Bonillo 0CS)



Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 31
DNF Started but did not finish 31
DSQ Disqualification 31

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 31

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

